THE LEADING BRAND IN
PORTABLE POWER TRANSFER EQUIPMENT
2-Pole Panel/Link Transfer Panels
50
Model# Max. Utility
Input Amps
Max. Gen.
Input Amps
Gen. Power
Inlet In-
cluded
Watt
Meters
Included
UPC
TTV1503C 150 30 No Yes 8-15181-01634-0
TTV1503D 150 30 No No 8-15181-01554-1
TTV1505C 150 50 No Yes 8-15181-01553-4
TTV1505D 150 50 No No 8-15181-01554-1
TTV2003C 200 30 No Yes 8-15181-01030-0
TTV2003D 200 30 No No 8-15181-01557-2
TTV2005C 200 50 No Yes 8-15181-01069-0
TTV2005D 200 50 No No 8-15181-01562-6
TTV2006C 200 60 No Yes 8-51890-00080-5
TTV2006D 200 60 No No 8-15181-01029-4
TTV2010D 200 100 No No 8-15181-01034-8
TTV2012D 200 125 No No 8-15181-01573-2
Dimensions: 39"h x 14.38"w x 3.94"d	 Shipping Weight: 45lbs.
UTILITYTTV SERIES
MANUAL TRANSFER PANELS
The Panel/Link TTV includes a 150A - 200A main circuit breaker interlinked and

2-POLE PANEL/LINK
TRANSFER PANELS
2-Pole Panel/Link Transfer Panels
51RelianceControls .com
Model# Max. Utility
Input Amps
Max. Gen.
Input Amps
Gen. Power
Inlet In-
cluded
Watt
Meters
Included
UPC
TTV1505DR 150 50 No No 8-15181-01555-8
TTV2003DR 200 30 No No 8-15181-01559-6
TTV2005DR 200 50 No No 8-15181-01564-0
TTV2006DR 200 60 No No 8-15181-01568-8
TTV2010DR 200 100 No No 8-15181-01571-8
TTV2012DR 200 125 No No 8-15181-01575-6
Dimensions: 40"h x 14.25"w x 4.5"d	 Shipping Weight: 45lbs.
Generator
Main Breaker Utility
A B